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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 175 1.38% 7243 57.17%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 185 1.46% 7428 58.63%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 169 1.33% 7597 59.97%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 201 1.59% 7798 61.55%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 200 1.58% 7998 63.13%
282.01-285 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 132.01-135 178 1.41% 8176 64.54%
279.01-282 2 0.02% 4 0.03% 129.01-132 173 1.37% 8349 65.90%
276.01-279 14 0.1% 18 0.14% 126.01-129 172 1.36% 8521 67.26%
273.01-276 19 0.15% 37 0.29% 123.01-126 149 1.18% 8670 68.43%
270.01-273 30 0.24% 67 0.53% 120.01-123 179 1.41% 8849 69.85%
267.01-270 33 0.26% 100 0.79% 117.01-120 161 1.27% 9010 71.12%
264.01 - 267 57 0.45% 157 1.24% 114.01 - 117 168 1.33% 9178 72.44%
261.01 - 264 64 0.51% 221 1.74% 111.01 - 114 150 1.18% 9328 73.63%
258.01 - 261 92 0.73% 313 2.47% 108.01 - 111 159 1.26% 9487 74.88%
255.01 - 258 M 0.88% 424 3.35% 105.01 - 108 173 1.37% 9660 76.25%
252.01 - 255 116 0.92% 540 4.26% 102.01 - 105 175 1.38% 9835 77.63%
249.01 - 252 139 1.10% 679 5.36% 99.01- 102 163 1.29% 9998 78.92%
246.01 - 249 152 1.20% 831 6.56% 96.01 - 99 158 1.25% 10156 80.16%
243.01 - 246 166 1.31% 997 7.87% 93.01 - 96 130 1.03% 10286 81.19%
240.01-243 183 1.44% 1180 9.31% 90.01-93 153 1.21% 10439 82.40%
237.01-240 224 1.77% 1404 11.08% 87.01-90 148 1.17% 10587 83.57%
234.01-237 208 1.64% 1612 12.72% 84.01-87 171 1.35% 10758 84.92%
231.01-234 213 1.68% 1825 14.41% 81.01-84 158 1.25% 10916 86.16%
228.01-231 207 1.63% 2032 16.04% 78.01-81 135 1.07% 11051 87.23%
225.01-228 194 1.53% 2226 17.57% 75.01-78 121 0.96% 1172 88.18%
222.01-225 190 1.50% 2416 19.07% 72.01-75 120 0.95% 11292 89.13%
219.01-222 213 1.68% 2629 20.75% 69.01-72 94 0.74% 11386 89.87%
216.01-219 180 1.42% 2809 2217% 66.01 - 69 116 0.92% 11502 90.79%
213.01-216 201 1.59% 3010 23.76% 63.01 - 66 87 0.69% 11589 91.48%
210.01-213 195 1.54% 3205 25.30% 60.01-63 93 0.73% 11682 92.21%
207.01-210 181 1.43% 3386 26.73% 57.01-60 76 0.60% 11758 92.81%
204.01 - 207 201 1.59% 3587 28.31% 54.01-57 74 0.58% 11832 93.39%
201.01 - 204 165 1.30% 3752 29.62% 51.01-54 55 0.43% 11887 93.83%
198.01 - 201 172 1.36% 3924 30.97% 48.01-51 49 0.39% 11936 94.21%
195.01-198 190 1.50% 4114 32.47% 45.01-48 40 0.32% 11976 94.53%
192.01-195 174 1.37% 4288 33.85% 42.01-45 30 0.24% 12006 94.77%
189.01 - 192 180 1.42% 4468 35.27% 39.01-42 21 0.17% 12027 94.93%
186.01 - 189 211 1.67% 4679 36.93% 36.01-39 22 0.17% 12049 95.11%
183.01 - 186 208 1.64% 4887 38.57% 33.01-36 10 0.08% 12059 95.19%
180.01-183 201 1.59% 5088 40.16% 30.01-33 6 0.05% 12065 95.23%
177.01-180 198 1.56% 5286 41.72% 27.01-30 10 0.08% 12075 95.31%
174.01-177 200 1.58% 5486 43.30% 24.01-27 3 0.02% 12078 95.34%
171.01-174 209 1.65% 5695 44.95% 21.01-24 7 0.06% 12085 95.39%
168.01 - 171 168 1.33% 5863 46.28% 18.01 - 21 1 0.09% 12096 95.48%
165.01 - 168 207 1.63% 6070 47.91% 15.01-18 7 0.06% 12103 95.53%
162.01 - 165 210 1.66% 6280 49.57% 12.01-15 4 0.03% 12107 95.56%
159.01 - 162 194 1.53% 6474 51.10% 9.01-12 2 0.02% 12109 95.58%
156.01 - 159 201 1.59% 6675 52.69% 6.01-9 1 0.01% 12110 95.59%
153.01 - 156 192 1.52% 6867 54.20% 3.01-6 1 0.01% 12111 95.60%

150.01-153 201 1.59% 7068 55.79% 0-3 558 4.40% 12669 100.00%



